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(  ) 

 

 

-

 

-

 

-

 

-

-

 

-

 

1 K-   40 40 50000 50000 

K -

-

 

K-

-  

2 K-   40 40 50000 50000 

K -

-

 

K-

-  

3 K- N6  40 40 50000 50000 

K -

-

 

K-

-  

4 K-   40 40 50000 50000 

K -

-

K-

-  



 

5 K-   40 40 50000 50000 

K -

31

-

 

K-

-  

6 K-   40 40 50000 50000 

K -

 -

 

K-

-  

7 H-   40 40 50000 50000 

H-

-

 

H-

 

-  

8 H-   40 40 50000 50000 

H-

-

 

H-

, 

-  

9 H-   40 40 50000 50000 

H-  

-

 

H-

- ` N10, N6, NIC: 

10 H-   40 40 50000 50000 

H-

-

 

H-

-  

11 H-   40 40 50000 50000 H- H-



-

 -  

12 H-   40 40 50000 50000 

H-   

-

 

H-

-  

13 H-   40 40 50000 50000 

H-

-

 

H-

-  

14 H-   40 40 50000 50000 

H-

-

 

H-

-  

15 
 

 10000 10000 180000 180000 

1/2-  

 

-

 

16 
 

 
 100 100 25000 25000 

N3- 

1/2-  

N2 N3- 

-

 

17 
 

 
 80 80 20000 20000 

N1 N2 N3 - - 



1/2-  -

 

18 
 

 100 100 25000 25000 

N3 - 

1/2-  

N3 - 

-

MANI JAPAN: 

19 
 

 100 100 25000 25000 

N2 N3 - 

 

1/2-  

N2 N3 - 

-

 

20 
 ` , 

  
 100 100 25000 25000 

N1 N2 N3- 

1/2-  

N1 N2 N3- 

-

 

21 
 

 100 100 25000 25000 

N3 - 

 

1/2-  

N3 - 

-

 

22 
 

 45 45 157500 157500 

1/2-  

- 

23 
 

 10 10 140000 140000 



 

-  Dental: 

24   20 20 8000 8000 

1/2-  

-

 

 

25   20 20 7000 7000 

-

 

-

 

26   15 15 3750 3750 

-

 

-

HANGZHOU LIANDONG IMPORT & 

EXPORTCO.LTD China: 

27   100 100 1500 1500 

-

0.9-  

-

 

-

0.9-

 1/2-

 

 

28   20 20 9600 9600 

-

 

-

 Cutting discs, San-I: 

29 
 

 10 10 2500 2500 

-

 

-

(Dochem) China: 

30 
 

 20 20 18000 18000 

-

 

-  Thread brush, 

Wuhan: 



31 
 

 20 20 7000 7000 

-

 

-

 

32   20 20 14000 14000 

-

 

-

HANGZHOU LIANDONG IMPORT & 

EXPORTCO.,LTD China: 

33 
 

 30 30 27000 27000 

-

 

-  

 

34 

  

,  

0.3  

 1000 1000 27000 27000 

16-

-

 

16-

-

 

35 

  

,  

0.4  

 400 400 10800 10800 

-

 

1/2-  

-

-

 

36   150 150 15000 15000 



1/2-  

-

HANGZHOU LIANDONG IMPORT & 

EXPORTCO.,LTD China: 

37   150 150 15000 15000 

-

 

-

 Polishing rubber, Diadent: 

38   1400 1400 20160 20160 

-

 

-

Quaildent: 

39   12 12 222000 222000 

-  

4

 

40   12 12 300000 300000 

-400000 

-  

-400000 

Dental: 

41   40 40 60000 60000 

-

 

 

 

42   20 20 49000 49000 
 

- 



-

 

43    14000 14000 112000 112000 

-

-

 

-

 

-

 

44 
 

 1500 1500 180000 180000 

-

 

-

-speed, Carestream: 

45   2000 2000 72000 72000 

-

 

 

-

 

46 
   

 N15-40 
 15 15 19500 19500 

-

-

 

-

-

-40, Gapadent: 

47   30 30 54000 54000 

-

-

 

- -

-

-

 

48 -   30 30 54000 54000 

- - 

-

 

- -

- -

 



49 

  

 / , 

/`3,5"x10" 

 40 40 140000 140000 

-

 

-

 Self-sealing Sterilization 

Pouche, Perfection: 

50 

  

 /  

/ 

 33 33 330000 330000 

 

-

 

-

 

51 -40  24 24 30000 30000 

-

-

 

-

-

-40, 

Pearl Dent: 

52 

  

  

`   

 4000 4000 52000 52000 

-

  

53   100 100 1500 1500 

-

 

-

HANGZHOU LIANDONG IMPORT & 

EXPORTCO.,LTD China: 

54   150 150 2250 2250 

-

 

- 

55   14 14 79800 79800 
-

- 



 

56   7 7 33600 33600 

-

 

- 

57 
 

 45 45 450000 450000 

-

 

- 

58   6 6 8400 8400 

- 

-

 

- 

-

 

 

59   16 16 352000 352000 

1/2-  

-

 

60   20 20 17000 17000 

-25 °C 

 

-

 

-25 °C 

-  -

 



61   400 400 80000 80000 

-

 

 

-

 

62   30 30 58500 58500 

-

 

-

 

63 
 

 21 21 420000 420000 

1/2-  

-

Vivadent: 

64 
 

 15 15 390000 390000 

-

 

 

-

-

 

65 
 

 25 25 212500 212500 

-

 

-

ORMAMAX+ORMACTIVATOR, MAJOR 

PRODOTTI DENTARY SPA ITALY: 

66 

 

 14 14 42000 42000 



-

 

-  

 

67   30 30 210000 210000 

- 

-

 

-

-

 

68 
 

 2 2 10400 10400 
 

-

 

 

-

-

 

69 
 

 14 14 18200 18200 

-

 

-

-

 

70 
 

 20 20 360000 360000 

-

 

-

Produits Dentaires: 

71   0.66 0.66 11220 11220 

- -



 

 

72   7 7 77000 77000 

-

-

 

-

-

Singletypo4, LASKOD S.p.A. ITALY: 

73   8 8 5600 5600 

1/2-  

-

 

74   14 14 123200 123200 

-

 

-

DENTKIST, INC. KOREA: 

75 
 

 10 10 40000 40000 

 

1/2-  

-

APPLEDENTAL CHINA: 

76   200 200 16000 16000  

-

 

-

-

PRO, Dental Technologies, Inc. USA: 

77   5 5 55000 55000  

-



-

  

78 
 

 16 16 96000 96000 

1/2-  

A3.5, B1, B2, C3, OA2, OA3, OB2, OA3.5, U, 

-

 

79 
 

 32 32 80000 80000 

-

 

-

 

80 -   8 8 60000 60000 

-

-

 

-

-

-

Dentaires 

81 
 

 8 8 20000 20000 

 

-

 

- -

-

0C-

+200

02-

-

-

 

82 
 

 15 15 25200 25200 

- -15%: 



-

 

0C-

+200

-

-

 

83   12 12 57600 57600 

-

 

- 

84 
 

 4 4 60000 60000 

-

-

 

-

-

DENTARY SPA ITALY: 

85 
 

 12 12 24000 24000 

articaine (articaine hydrochloride), epinephrine 

-

articaine (articaine hydrochloride), epinephrine 

 

-



 

-  

86 
 

 12 12 22200 22200 

articaine (articaine hydrochloride), epinephrine 

-

 

articaine (articaine hydrochloride), epinephrine 

-

-  

87   1600 1600 560000 560000 

articaine (articaine hydrochloride), epinephrine articaine (articaine hydrochloride), epinephrine 



-

 

-

 

88   800 800 240000 240000 

mepivacaine (mepivacaine hydrochloride)  

-

 

-

 

 

89   12 12 4200 4200 - 



-

 

90   15 15 12300 12300 

-

 

- 

 

  18- 1- 3)-  

 

 

       

       

 

      

 
1  

  

 

   

1   

   

 

  
 

  



   

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

1  31600 31600 0 0 31600 31600 

2  36800 36800 0 0 36800 36800 

 

1  31600 31600 0 0 31600 31600 

2  36800 36800 0 0 36800 36800 

 

1  31600 31600 0 0 31600 31600 

2  32000 32000 0 0 32000 32000 

3  36800 36800 0 0 36800 36800 

 

1  31600 31600 0 0 31600 31600 

2  32000 32000 0 0 32000 32000 

3  36800 36800 0 0 36800 36800 

 

1  31600 31600 0 0 31600 31600 

2  32000 32000 0 0 32000 32000 

3  36800 36800 0 0 36800 36800 

 

1  31600 31600 0 0 31600 31600 

2  32000 32000 0 0 32000 32000 

2  36800 36800 0 0 36800 36800 

7 

1  31600 31600 0 0 31600 31600 

2  36800 36800 0 0 36800 36800 

8 

1  31600 31600 0 0 31600 31600 

2  36800 36800 0 0 36800 36800 

9 

1  31600 31600 0 0 31600 31600 

2  32000 32000 0 0 32000 32000 

3  36800 36800 0 0 36800 36800 

10 

1  31600 31600 0 0 31600 31600 

2  32000 32000 0 0 32000 32000 

3  36800 36800 0 0 36800 36800 

11 

1  31600 31600 0 0 31600 31600 

2  32000 32000 0 0 32000 32000 

3  36800 36800 0 0 36800 36800 

12 

1  31600 31600 0 0 31600 31600 

2  32000 32000 0 0 32000 32000 

3  36800 36800 0 0 36800 36800 

13 

1  31600 31600 0 0 31600 31600 



2  32000 32000 0 0 32000 32000 

3 <  36800 36800 0 0 36800 36800 

14 

1  31600 31600 0 0 31600 31600 

2  32000 32000 0 0 32000 32000 

15 

1  100000 100000 0 0 100000 100000 

2  115000 115000 23000 23000 138000 138000 

16 

1  18000 18000 0 0 18000 18000 

2  22900 22900 0 0 22900 22900 

3  21250 21250 3750 3750 25000 25000 

4  27500 27500 0 0 27500 27500 

17 

1  14400 14400 0 0 14400 14400 

2  18320 18320 0 0 18320 18320 

3  17000 17000 3000 3000 20000 20000 

4  22000 22000 0 0 22000 22000 

18 

1  18000 18000 0 0 18000 18000 

2  22900 22900 0 0 22900 22900 

3  24000 24000 0 0 24000 24000 

4  21250 21250 3750 3750 25000 25000 

5  27500 27500 0 0 27500 27500 

19 

1 <<  18000 18000 0 0 18000 18000 

2  22900 22900 0 0 22900 22900 

3  24000 24000 0 0 24000 24000 

4  21250 21250 3750 3750 25000 25000 

5  27500 27500 0 0 27500 27500 

20 

1  18000 18000 0 0 18000 18000 

2  22900 22900 0 0 22900 22900 

3  24000 24000 0 0 24000 24000 

4  21250 21250 3750 3750 25000 25000 

5  27500 27500 0 0 27500 27500 

21 

1  18000 18000 0 0 18000 18000 

2  22900 22900 0 0 22900 22900 

3  21250 21250 3750 3750 25000 25000 

4  27500 27500 0 0 27500 27500 

23 

1  100000 100000 0 0 100000 100000 

2  120000 120000 0 0 120000 120000 

3  121600 121600 0 0 121600 121600 

4  170000 170000 30000 30000 200000 200000 

5  990000 990000 0 0 990000 990000 

24 

1  6400 6400 0 0 6400 6400 

2  8500 8500 1500 1500 10000 10000 



25 

1  7000 7000 0 0 7000 7000 

26 

1  3450 3450 0 0 3450 3450 

27 

1  1080 1080 0 0 1080 1080 

2  1200 1200 0 0 1200 1200 

28 

1  2250 2250 750 750 3000 3000 

2  6800 6800 0 0 6800 6800 

3  9000 9000 0 0 9000 9000 

29 

1  2500 2500 0 0 2500 2500 

30 

1  10450 10450 0 0 10450 10450 

2  14000 14000 0 0 14000 14000 

31 

1  5600 5600 0 0 5600 5600 

32 

1  16000 16000 0 0 16000 16000 

33 

1  24000 24000 0 0 24000 24000 

2  49500 49500 0 0 49500 49500 

34 

1  19000 19000 0 0 19000 19000 

2  22000 22000 0 0 22000 22000 

3  22300 22300 0 0 22300 22300 

35 

1  7600 7600 0 0 7600 7600 

2  8800 8800 0 0 8800 8800 

3  8880 8880 0 0 8880 8880 

36 

1  12750 12750 2250 2250 15000 15000 

2  15000 15000 0 0 15000 15000 

3  36000 36000 0 0 36000 36000 

37 

1  11700 11700 0 0 11700 11700 

2  15000 15000 0 0 15000 15000 

3  52500 52500 0 0 52500 52500 

38 

1  8750 8750 0 0 8750 8750 

2  15750 15750 0 0 15750 15750 

3  16800 16800 0 0 16800 16800 

39 

1  120000 120000 0 0 120000 120000 

2  151200 151200 0 0 151200 151200 

3  216000 216000 0 0 216000 216000 

4  588000 588000 0 0 588000 588000 

40 

1  120000 120000 0 0 120000 120000 



2  186000 186000 0 0 186000 186000 

3  357000 357000 63000 63000 420000 420000 

4  816000 816000 0 0 816000 816000 

41 

1  44800 44800 0 0 44800 44800 

2  72000 72000 0 0 72000 72000 

3  82800 82800 0 0 82800 82800 

42 

1  49000 49000 9800 9800 58800 58800 

43 

1  22166.67 22166.67 4433.33 4433.33 26600 26600 

2  24990 24990 4410 4410 29400 29400 

3  35000 35000 0 0 35000 35000 

4  62160 62160 0 0 62160 62160 

5  70000 70000 14000 14000 84000 84000 

 44 

1  142500 142500 0 0 142500 142500 

2  224400 224400 0 0 224400 224400 

45 

1  54400 54400 9600 9600 64000 64000 

2  70000 70000 0 0 70000 70000 

46 

1  13500 13500 0 0 13500 13500 

2  15000 15000 2250 2250 15000 15000 

3  15600 15600 0 0 15600 15600 

4  19500 19500 0 0 19500 19500 

5  21600 21600 0 0 21600 21600 

47 

1  54000 54000 0 0 54000 54000 

2  51000 51000 9000 9000 60000 60000 

48 

1  54000 54000 0 0 54000 54000 

2  51000 51000 9000 9000 60000 60000 

49 

1  124800 124800 0 0 124800 124800 

2  123200 123200 24640 24640 147840 147840 

50 

1  225390 225390 45078 45078 270468 270468 

2  297000 297000 59400 59400 356400 356400 

51 

1  17520 17520 3504 3504 21024 21024 

2  18360 18360 3240 3240 21600 21600 

3  31200 31200 0 0 31200 31200 

52 

1  30400 30400 6080 6080 36480 36480 

2  40000 40000 0 0 40000 40000 

3  55000 55000 0 0 55000 55000 

53 

1  1200 1200 0 0 1200 1200 

2  1500 1500 0 0 1500 1500 



3  1800 1800 0 0 1800 1800 

54 

1  4500 4500 0 0 4500 4500 

2  6300 6300 0 0 6300 6300 

3  7500 7500 0 0 7500 7500 

58 

1  3000 3000 600 600 3600 3600 

59 

1   288000 288000 0 0 288000 288000 

2  339200 339200 0 0 339200 339200 

3  340000 340000 60000 60000 400000 400000 

60 

1  15600 15600 0 0 15600 15600 

2  16000 16000 0 0 16000 16000 

61 

1  54000 54000 10800 10800 64800 64800 

62 

1  43740 43740 8748 8748 52488 52488 

2  45000 45000 9000 9000 54000 54000 

3  81000 81000 0 0 81000 81000 

63 

1  333900 333900 0 0 333900 333900 

2  352800 352800 0 0 352800 352800 

64 

1  281250 281250 56250 56250 337500 337500 

2  298800 298800 59760 59760 358560 358560 

65 

1  152083.3 152083.3 30416.7 30416.7 182500 182500 

66 

1  22750 22750 0 0 22750 22750 

67 

1  63000 63000 0 0 63000 63000 

2  114800 114800 0 0 114800 114800 

3  140250 140250 24750 24750 165000 165000 

4  172500 172500 34500 34500 207000 207000 

5  173750 173750 34750 34750 208500 208500 

68 

1  9900 9900 0 0 9900 9900 

2  11310 11310 0 0 11310 11310 

69 

1  14280 14280 2520 2520 16800 16800 

2  16800 16800 0 0 16800 16800 

3  16870 16870 0 0 16870 16870 

70 

1  317000 317000 0 0 317000 317000 

71 

1  8854.9 8854.9 1771 1771 10626 10626 

72 

1  51333.3 51333.3 10266.7 10266.7 61600 61600 

2  61250 61250 12250 12250 73500 73500 



73 

1  7200 7200 0 0 7200 7200 

2  7200 7200 0 0 7200 7200 

3 -  8666.32 8666.32 1733.68 1733.68 10400 10400 

4  10200 10200 1800 1800 12000 12000 

74 

1  70000 70000 0 0 70000 70000 

2  81200 81200 0 0 81200 81200 

3  87360 87360 0 0 87360 87360 

75 

1  31666.7 31666.7 6333.3 6333.3 38000 38000 

2  75800 75800 15160 15160 90960 90960 

76 

1  13600 13600 0 0 13600 13600 

2  21600 21600 4320 4320 25920 25920 

77 

1  49750 49750 0 0 49750 49750 

2  55000 55000 0 0 55000 55000 

78 

1  35200 35200 0 0 35200 35200 

2  43200 43200 0 0 43200 43200 

79 

1  59200 59200 0 0 59200 59200 

2  61440 61440 12288 12288 73728 73728 

80 

1  55200 55200 0 0 55200 55200 

81 

1 -  13999.44 13999.44 2800.56 2800.56 16800 16800 

2  23800 23800 4200 4200 28000 28000 

82 

1 -  17499.3 17499.3 3500.7 3500.7 21000 21000 

84 

1  43000 43000 8600 8600 51600 51600 

2  50000 50000 0 0 50000 50000 

3  85800 85800 0 0 85800 85800 

85 

1 <  14400 14400 2880 2880 17280 17280 

86 

1  13200 13200 2640 2640 15840 15840 

87 

1  304000 304000 60800 60800 364800 364800 

88 

1  200000 200000 40000 40000 240000 240000 

2  349000 349000 0 0 349000 349000 

 

  

-      

    ,  

-  

 

 



 

  

 

-

  

 -

 

-

-

 

-

-

-

-

-

 

-

-

 

-

 

-

 

-

 
 

1           

           

 

 

- -

- -

  -

-  

 

 

 2020  

 
   

  

2020  

 
2020  

 2020  

 

  

 

  
  

 

 

 
 

1-14, 

34, 

35, 

41, 

44, 

50, 

51, 

52, 

59, 

62, 

63, 

70, 

80, 

87, 

88 

<< >>  -2020/16-8- -1>> 25.03.2020  25.12.2020  - 2,635,660 2,635,660 

16-

21, 
<< >>  -2020/16-8- -2>> 25.03.2020  25.12.2020  - 1,368,226 1,368,226 



24-

26, 

29, 

31-

33, 

36, 

45, 

47, 

48, 

53, 

61, 

64, 

65, 

68, 

69, 

71-

79, 

84 

15, 

23, 

38-

40, 

46, 

67 

<< >>  -2020/16-8- -3>> 25.03.2020  25.12.2020  - 525,250 525,250 

27, 

28, 

30, 

37, 

49, 

60, 

66 

<< >>  -2020/16-8- -4>> 25.03.2020  25.12.2020  - 193,180 193,180 

43, 

58 
<< >>  -2020/16-8- -5>> 25.03.2020  25.12.2020  - 30,200 30,200 

81, 

82 
<< - >>  -2020/16-8- -6>> 25.03.2020  25.12.2020  - 37,800 37,800 

85, 

86 
<< >>  -2020/16-8- -7>> 25.03.2020  25.12.2020  - 33,120 33,120 

 

   -   

 

 

1-14, 

34, 

35, 

41, 

44, 

50, 

51, 

52, 

59, 

62, 

63, 

<< >>  . , 011-53-45-56 szpharma@yahoo.com 1930000521940100 00433863 



70, 

80, 

87, 

88 

16-

21, 

24-

26, 

29, 

31-

33, 

36, 

45, 

47, 

48, 

53, 

61, 

64, 

65, 

68, 

69, 

71-

79, 

84 

<< >>  . -12, 010-53-36-30, 010-53-36-50 medtechservice@mail.ru 163008142792 02205001 

15, 

23, 

38-

40, 

46, 

67 

<< >>  . , 010-74-68-94 khachpar.llc@gmail.com 2050922055871001 00071045 

27, 

28, 

30, 

37, 

49, 

60, 

66 

<< >>  
. , 055-87-87-30, 

091-87-87-30 
productdav@gmail.com 1570031682320100 00477178 

43, 

58 
<< >>  . , 010-35-03-03 leykoalex@gmail.com 205002215023 01224924 

81, 

82 
<< - >>  

. , 010-42-56-67, 

010-42-56-79 
biochemarmenia@gmail.com 163008104545 02507051 

85, 

86 
<< >>  . , 060-37-88-06 marketing@liqvor.com 2050022101151001 01201697 

 

 

 

- - -

-2020/16-8-  

   

- - -

-2020/16-8-  

  



 

 

 
  

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

  

 

       

   

 011-621-000 ( ) marketing.ysmu10@gmail.com 

 

 << >>  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:marketing.ysmu10@gmail.com
mailto:marketing.ysmu10@gmail.com


 

 

 

 

<<GHAPDZB-2020/16-8-EPBH-1>>, <<GHAPDZB-

2020/16-8-EPBH-2>>, <<GHAPDZB-2020/16-8-EPBH-3>>, <<GHAPDZB-2020/16-8-EPBH-4>>, <<GHAPDZB-2020/16-8-EPBH-5>>, <<GHAPDZB-2020/16-8-EPBH-6>>, <<GHAPDZB-2020/16-8-EPBH-7>>, 

 <<GHAPDZB-2020/16-8-EPBH>>,  

  

 

 

  
 

 
 

 

 

, 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 K-   40 40 50000 50000 

K - 

 

K - 

-  

2 K-   40 40 50000 50000 

K - 

 

K - 

-  

3 K-   40 40 50000 50000 

K - 

 

K - 

-  

4 K-   40 40 50000 50000 

K - 

 

 

K - 

-  

5 K-   40 40 50000 50000 

K - K - 

. 



 

-  

6 K-   40 40 50000 50000 

K -  

 

K - 

-  

7 H-   40 40 50000 50000 

H - 

 

H - 

-  

8 H-   40 40 50000 50000 

H - 

 

H - 

-  

9 H-   40 40 50000 50000 

H -  

 

H -  

-  

10 H-   40 40 50000 50000 

H - 

 

H - 

 

-  

11 H-   40 40 50000 50000 

H - 

 

H - 

 

-  

12 H-   40 40 50000 50000 H - H - 



 

 

 

-  

13 H-   40 40 50000 50000 

H - 

 

 

H - 

 

-  

14 H-   40 40 50000 50000 

H - 

 

 

H - 

-  

15 
 

 10000 10000 180000 180000 

 , 

 

16 
 

 100 100 25000 25000 

N3 - 

 

N1 N2 N3 - 

MANI JAPAN 

17 
 

 80 80 20000 20000 

N3 - 

 

N1 N2 N3 - 

 

MANI JAPAN 

18 
 

 100 100 25000 25000 
N3 - N1 N2 N3 - 



 

MANI 

JAPAN 

19 
 

 100 100 25000 25000 

N3 - 

 

N1 N2 N3 - 

MANI JAPAN 

20 
-  

 100 100 25000 25000 

-

N2 N3 - 

 

 

-

- 

-

MANI JAPAN 

21 
 

 100 100 25000 25000 

N3 - 

 

N1 N2 N3 -  

MANI JAPAN 

22 
 

 45 45 157500 157500 

 

- 



23 
 

 10 10 140000 140000 

-

 

-

Dental. 

24   20 20 8000 8000  

 

 

25   20 20 7000 7000 

 

 

26   15 15 3750 3750 

 
  

 , HANGZHOU LIANDONG 

IMPORT & EXPORTCO.LTD China. 

27   100 100 1500 1500 

- -

 

-

-

 

28   20 20 9600 9600 

 

Cutting discs, San-I 

29   10 10 2500 2500 

 

INDUSTRIES CO., LIMITED (Dochem) 

China: 



30   20 20 18000 18000 

 Thread 

brush, Wuhan: 

31 
 

 
 20 20 7000 7000 

 

 

32   20 20 14000 14000 

 

 
, 

HANGZHOU LIANDONG IMPORT & 

EXPORTCO.,LTD China: 

33 
 

 30 30 27000 27000 
 

 

 

34 
 

 1000 1000 27000 27000 

- - 16-

- 

- 

 

- 

- 16-

- 

- 

 

- 

Tecnofar: 

35 
 

 400 400 10800 10800 

- - 31-

- 

- 

 

- 

- 31-

- 

- 

 

- 0,4 



Tecnofar: 

36   150 150 15000 15000 

 

LIANDONG IMPORT & EXPORTCO.,LTD 

China: 

37   150 150 15000 15000 

 
 Polishing 

rubber, Diadent: 

38   1400 1400 20160 20160 

 

, Quaildent: 

39   12 12 222000 222000 
-

 

-

, MK Dental: 

40   12 12 300000 300000 

-

-

 

-

-

, MK Dental: 

41   40 40 60000 60000 



 

 

 

, NIC: 

42   20 20 49000 49000 

 

- 

43   14000 14000 112000 112000 

 

 

44 
 

 1500 1500 180000 180000 

 

D-speed, Carestream: 

45   2000 2000 72000 72000 

 

 

46 
-40 

 15 15 19500 19500 

-

 

 

-40 

-40, Gapadent: 

47 -   30 30 54000 54000 

- - 

 

- - 

-

 



48 -   30 30 54000 54000 

- - 

 

- - 

-

 

49 

 

 40 40 140000 140000  200 

 
Self-

sealing Sterilization Pouche, Perfection: 

50 
 

 33 33 330000 330000 

 

 

51 -40  24 24 30000 30000 

- -

 

 

- -

-40, Pearl Dent: 

52 

 

 4000 4000 52000 52000 

 

 

53   100 100 1500 1500 

 

IMPORT & EXPORTCO.,LTD China: 

54   150 150 2250 2250 - 



 

55   14 14 79800 79800 

-

 

- 

56   7 7 33600 33600 

-

 

- 

57 

 

 

 45 45 450000 450000 

 

- 

58 -   6 6 8400 8400 

- 

 

- 

-

 

59   16 16 352000 352000 

 

 

60   20 20 17000 17000 

- 

5-

 

- 

-

-

 



61   400 400 80000 80000 

 

 

62 
 

 30 30 58500 58500 

 

Zhermack. 

63 

 

 21 21 420000 420000 

 

- 

- 

 

- 

- 

 

64 
 

 15 15 390000 390000 

 

LATACRYL-  

65 
 

 25 25 212500 212500 

 

MAJOR PRODOTTI DENTARY SPA ITALY: 

66 

 

 14 14 42000 42000 

- 



- 

 

- 

- 

 

67   30 30 210000 210000 

- 

 

- 

 

68 
 

 2 2 10400 10400 

 

-  

69 
 

 14 14 18200 18200 

 

-  

70 

 

 20 20 360000 360000 

 

 

 

71   0.66 0.66 11220 11220 



 

 

72   7 7 77000 77000 

 

ITALY. 

73   8 8 5600 5600 
 

 

 

74   14 14 123200 123200 

 

, INC. KOREA. 

75 
 

 10 10 40000 40000 

1/2 

 

 

76   200 200 16000 16000 

 
-PRO, Dental 

Technologies, Inc. USA. 

77   5 5 55000 55000 

- - 



 

 

78 
 

 16 16 96000 96000 
B2, B3, D3, M5, Super White, Transparent). 

 

A3.5, A4, B1, B2, B3, D3, M5, Super White, 

 

79   32 32 80000 80000 

 

 

80 -   8 8 60000 60000 

-

 

-

2 

-  

81 

 

 8 8 20000 20000 

 

- - -5%. 

 

 

 

  

. 

0 0

-

or 

-

 

82 
 

 15 15 25200 25200 
- -15%. 



 

 

 

0

+ 20

 

-

-  

83   12 12 57600 57600 

 

- 

84 
 

 4 4 60000 60000 

 

DENTARY SPA ITALY. 

85 
 

 12 12 24000 24000 

hydrochloride), epinephrine (epinephrine 

-N, 

 

articaine (articaine hydrochloride), 

epinephrine (epinephrine hydrotartate) 

-



-  

86 
 

 12 12 22200 22200 

hydrochloride), epinephrine (epinephrine 

-N, 

 

articaine (articaine hydrochloride), 

epinephrine (epinephrine hydrotartate) 

-

-  

87   1600 1600 560000 560000 

aine 

hydrochloride), epinephrine (epinephrine 

-N, 

 

articaine (articaine hydrochloride), 

epinephrine (epinephrine hydrotartate) 

-



 

88   800 800 240000 240000 

-N, 

 

mepivacaine (mepivacaine hydrochloride)  

 

-

Septodont: 

89   12 12 4200 4200 

-N, 

 

 

- 

90   15 15 12300 12300 - 



 

-N, 

 

 

   

 

 

       

       

 

 2020  

 
1  

  

  

    

1   

   

 

  

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1  31600 31600 0 0 31600 31600 

2  36800 36800 0 0 36800 36800 

 

1  31600 31600 0 0 31600 31600 

2  36800 36800 0 0 36800 36800 

 

1  31600 31600 0 0 31600 31600 

2  32000 32000 0 0 32000 32000 

3  36800 36800 0 0 36800 36800 

 

1  31600 31600 0 0 31600 31600 

2  32000 32000 0 0 32000 32000 

3  36800 36800 0 0 36800 36800 

 

1  31600 31600 0 0 31600 31600 

2  32000 32000 0 0 32000 32000 



3  36800 36800 0 0 36800 36800 

 

1  31600 31600 0 0 31600 31600 

2  32000 32000 0 0 32000 32000 

2  36800 36800 0 0 36800 36800 

7 

1  31600 31600 0 0 31600 31600 

2  36800 36800 0 0 36800 36800 

8 

1  31600 31600 0 0 31600 31600 

2  36800 36800 0 0 36800 36800 

9 

1  31600 31600 0 0 31600 31600 

2  32000 32000 0 0 32000 32000 

3  36800 36800 0 0 36800 36800 

10 

1  31600 31600 0 0 31600 31600 

2  32000 32000 0 0 32000 32000 

3  36800 36800 0 0 36800 36800 

11 

1  31600 31600 0 0 31600 31600 

2  32000 32000 0 0 32000 32000 

3  36800 36800 0 0 36800 36800 

12 

1  31600 31600 0 0 31600 31600 

2  32000 32000 0 0 32000 32000 

3  36800 36800 0 0 36800 36800 

13 

1  31600 31600 0 0 31600 31600 

2  32000 32000 0 0 32000 32000 

3  36800 36800 0 0 36800 36800 

14 

1  31600 31600 0 0 31600 31600 

2  32000 32000 0 0 32000 32000 

15 

1  100000 100000 0 0 100000 100000 

2  115000 115000 23000 23000 138000 138000 

16 

1  18000 18000 0 0 18000 18000 

2  22900 22900 0 0 22900 22900 

3  21250 21250 3750 3750 25000 25000 

4  27500 27500 0 0 27500 27500 

17 

1  14400 14400 0 0 14400 14400 

2  18320 18320 0 0 18320 18320 

3  17000 17000 3000 3000 20000 20000 

4  22000 22000 0 0 22000 22000 

18 

1  18000 18000 0 0 18000 18000 

2  22900 22900 0 0 22900 22900 



3  24000 24000 0 0 24000 24000 

4  21250 21250 3750 3750 25000 25000 

5  27500 27500 0 0 27500 27500 

19 

1  18000 18000 0 0 18000 18000 

2  22900 22900 0 0 22900 22900 

3  24000 24000 0 0 24000 24000 

4  21250 21250 3750 3750 25000 25000 

5  27500 27500 0 0 27500 27500 

20 

1  18000 18000 0 0 18000 18000 

2  22900 22900 0 0 22900 22900 

3  24000 24000 0 0 24000 24000 

4  21250 21250 3750 3750 25000 25000 

5  27500 27500 0 0 27500 27500 

21 

1  18000 18000 0 0 18000 18000 

2  22900 22900 0 0 22900 22900 

3  21250 21250 3750 3750 25000 25000 

4  27500 27500 0 0 27500 27500 

23 

1  100000 100000 0 0 100000 100000 

2  120000 120000 0 0 120000 120000 

3  121600 121600 0 0 121600 121600 

4  170000 170000 30000 30000 200000 200000 

5  990000 990000 0 0 990000 990000 

24 

1  6400 6400 0 0 6400 6400 

2  8500 8500 1500 1500 10000 10000 

25 

1  7000 7000 0 0 7000 7000 

26 

1  3450 3450 0 0 3450 3450 

27 

1  1080 1080 0 0 1080 1080 

2  1200 1200 0 0 1200 1200 

28 

1  2250 2250 750 750 3000 3000 

2  6800 6800 0 0 6800 6800 

3  9000 9000 0 0 9000 9000 

29 

1  2500 2500 0 0 2500 2500 

30 

1  10450 10450 0 0 10450 10450 

2  14000 14000 0 0 14000 14000 

31 

1  5600 5600 0 0 5600 5600 

32 

1  16000 16000 0 0 16000 16000 

33 



1  24000 24000 0 0 24000 24000 

2  49500 49500 0 0 49500 49500 

34 

1  19000 19000 0 0 19000 19000 

2  22000 22000 0 0 22000 22000 

3  22300 22300 0 0 22300 22300 

35 

1  7600 7600 0 0 7600 7600 

2  8800 8800 0 0 8800 8800 

3  8880 8880 0 0 8880 8880 

36 

1  12750 12750 2250 2250 15000 15000 

2  15000 15000 0 0 15000 15000 

3  36000 36000 0 0 36000 36000 

37 

1  11700 11700 0 0 11700 11700 

2  15000 15000 0 0 15000 15000 

3  52500 52500 0 0 52500 52500 

38 

1  8750 8750 0 0 8750 8750 

2  15750 15750 0 0 15750 15750 

3  16800 16800 0 0 16800 16800 

39 

1  120000 120000 0 0 120000 120000 

2  151200 151200 0 0 151200 151200 

3  216000 216000 0 0 216000 216000 

4  588000 588000 0 0 588000 588000 

40 

1  120000 120000 0 0 120000 120000 

2  186000 186000 0 0 186000 186000 

3  357000 357000 63000 63000 420000 420000 

4  816000 816000 0 0 816000 816000 

41 

1  44800 44800 0 0 44800 44800 

2  72000 72000 0 0 72000 72000 

3  82800 82800 0 0 82800 82800 

42 

1  49000 49000 9800 9800 58800 58800 

43 

1  22166.67 22166.67 4433.33 4433.33 26600 26600 

2  24990 24990 4410 4410 29400 29400 

3  35000 35000 0 0 35000 35000 

4  62160 62160 0 0 62160 62160 

5  70000 70000 14000 14000 84000 84000 

44 

1  142500 142500 0 0 142500 142500 

2  224400 224400 0 0 224400 224400 

45 

1  54400 54400 9600 9600 64000 64000 

2  70000 70000 0 0 70000 70000 



46 

1  13500 13500 0 0 13500 13500 

2  15000 15000 2250 2250 15000 15000 

3  15600 15600 0 0 15600 15600 

4  19500 19500 0 0 19500 19500 

5  21600 21600 0 0 21600 21600 

47 

1  54000 54000 0 0 54000 54000 

2  51000 51000 9000 9000 60000 60000 

48 

1  54000 54000 0 0 54000 54000 

2  51000 51000 9000 9000 60000 60000 

49 

1  124800 124800 0 0 124800 124800 

2  123200 123200 24640 24640 147840 147840 

50 

1  225390 225390 45078 45078 270468 270468 

2  297000 297000 59400 59400 356400 356400 

51 

1  17520 17520 3504 3504 21024 21024 

2  18360 18360 3240 3240 21600 21600 

3  31200 31200 0 0 31200 31200 

52 

1  30400 30400 6080 6080 36480 36480 

2  40000 40000 0 0 40000 40000 

3  55000 55000 0 0 55000 55000 

53 

1  1200 1200 0 0 1200 1200 

2  1500 1500 0 0 1500 1500 

3  1800 1800 0 0 1800 1800 

54 

1  4500 4500 0 0 4500 4500 

2  6300 6300 0 0 6300 6300 

3  7500 7500 0 0 7500 7500 

58 

1  3000 3000 600 600 3600 3600 

59 

1  288000 288000 0 0 288000 288000 

2  339200 339200 0 0 339200 339200 

3  340000 340000 60000 60000 400000 400000 

60 

1  15600 15600 0 0 15600 15600 

2  16000 16000 0 0 16000 16000 

61 

1  54000 54000 10800 10800 64800 64800 

62 

1  43740 43740 8748 8748 52488 52488 

2  45000 45000 9000 9000 54000 54000 

3  81000 81000 0 0 81000 81000 

63 



1  333900 333900 0 0 333900 333900 

2  352800 352800 0 0 352800 352800 

64 

1  281250 281250 56250 56250 337500 337500 

2  298800 298800 59760 59760 358560 358560 

65 

1  152083.3 152083.3 30416.7 30416.7 182500 182500 

66 

1  22750 22750 0 0 22750 22750 

67 

1  63000 63000 0 0 63000 63000 

2  114800 114800 0 0 114800 114800 

3  140250 140250 24750 24750 165000 165000 

4  172500 172500 34500 34500 207000 207000 

5  173750 173750 34750 34750 208500 208500 

68 

1  9900 9900 0 0 9900 9900 

2  11310 11310 0 0 11310 11310 

69 

1  14280 14280 2520 2520 16800 16800 

2  16800 16800 0 0 16800 16800 

3  16870 16870 0 0 16870 16870 

70 

1  317000 317000 0 0 317000 317000 

71 

1  8854.9 8854.9 1771 1771 10626 10626 

72 

1  51333.3 51333.3 10266.7 10266.7 61600 61600 

2  61250 61250 12250 12250 73500 73500 

73 

1  7200 7200 0 0 7200 7200 

2  7200 7200 0 0 7200 7200 

3 -  8666.32 8666.32 1733.68 1733.68 10400 10400 

4  10200 10200 1800 1800 12000 12000 

74 

1  70000 70000 0 0 70000 70000 

2  81200 81200 0 0 81200 81200 

3  87360 87360 0 0 87360 87360 

75 

1  31666.7 31666.7 6333.3 6333.3 38000 38000 

2  75800 75800 15160 15160 90960 90960 

76 

1  13600 13600 0 0 13600 13600 

2  21600 21600 4320 4320 25920 25920 

77 

1  49750 49750 0 0 49750 49750 

2  55000 55000 0 0 55000 55000 

78 

1  35200 35200 0 0 35200 35200 

2  43200 43200 0 0 43200 43200 



79 

1  59200 59200 0 0 59200 59200 

2  61440 61440 12288 12288 73728 73728 

80 

1  55200 55200 0 0 55200 55200 

81 

1 -  13999.44 13999.44 2800.56 2800.56 16800 16800 

2  23800 23800 4200 4200 28000 28000 

82 

1 -  17499.3 17499.3 3500.7 3500.7 21000 21000 

84 

1  43000 43000 8600 8600 51600 51600 

2  50000 50000 0 0 50000 50000 

3  85800 85800 0 0 85800 85800 

85 

1  14400 14400 2880 2880 17280 17280 

86 

1  13200 13200 2640 2640 15840 15840 

87 

1  304000 304000 60800 60800 364800 364800 

88 

1  200000 200000 40000 40000 240000 240000 

2  349000 349000 0 0 349000 349000 

 

 

03.03.2020   

 

   

  

 

 

  

 

 
 

 

 

 

-

 
    

1           

           

 

 

»

-  

   -    

 

 

 2020  

 
  

2020  2020  

 :  

 
 

 2020  



 

  

 

   
 

 

 

 

 

1-

14, 

34, 

35, 

41, 

44, 

50, 

51, 

52, 

59, 

62, 

63, 

70, 

80, 

87, 

88 

 -2020/16-8- -1>> 25.03.2020 . 25.12.2020 . - 2,635,660 2,635,660 

16-

21, 

24-

26, 

29, 

31-

33, 

36, 

45, 

47, 

48, 

53, 

61, 

64, 

65, 

68, 

69, 

71-

79, 

84 

 -2020/16-8- -2>> 25.03.2020 . 25.12.2020 . - 1,368,226 1,368,226 

15, 

23, 

38-

40, 

46, 

67 

 -2020/16-8- -3>> 25.03.2020 . 25.12.2020 . - 525,250 525,250 

27, 

28, 

30, 

 -2020/16-8- -4>> 25.03.2020 . 25.12.2020 . - 193,180 193,180 



37, 

49, 

60, 

66 

43, 

58 
 -2020/16-8- -5>> 25.03.2020 . 25.12.2020 . - 30,200 30,200 

81, 

82 
-  -2020/16-8- -6>> 25.03.2020 . 25.12.2020 . - 37,800 37,800 

85, 

86 
 -2020/16-8- -7>> 25.03.2020 . 25.12.2020 . - 33,120 33,120 

  

     

 

 

1-

14, 

34, 

35, 

41, 

44, 

50, 

51, 

52, 

59, 

62, 

63, 

70, 

80, 

87, 

88 

  16 /2, 011-53-45-56 szpharma@yahoo.com 1930000521940100 00433863 

16-

21, 

24-

26, 

29, 

31-

33, 

36, 

45, 

47, 

48, 

53, 

61, 

64, 

65, 

68, 

69, 

71-

79, 

84 

 . 12, 010-53-36-30, 010-53-36-50 medtechservice@mail.ru 163008142792 02205001 

15, 

23, 
  33/7, 010-74-68-94 khachpar.llc@gmail.com 2050922055871001 00071045 



38-

40, 

46, 

67 

27, 

28, 

30, 

37, 

49, 

60, 

66 

 
 23/1, 055-87-87-30, 091-87-87-

30 
productdav@gmail.com 1570031682320100 00477178 

43, 

58 
  27/14, 010-35-03-03 leykoalex@gmail.com 205002215023 01224924 

81, 

82 
-  

 33, 1/1, 010-42-56-67, 010-42-

56-79 
biochemarmenia@gmail.com 163008104545 02507051 

85, 

86 
  7/9, 060-37-88-06 marketing@liqvor.com 2050022101151001 01201697 

 

 

 - ,  . 

- - -

-2020/16-8- » N 22, 55, 56, 

-

 

« -2020/16-8- »    

 

 

  
  

 

  
  

 

    

 

  

 

  

   

 011-621-000 (  251) marketing.ysmu10@gmail.com 

 

  

 

 

mailto:marketing.ysmu10@gmail.com
mailto:marketing.ysmu10@gmail.com

